
Institution Date Time Registration Link

St. Mary's College Sunday, September 27, 2020 1:00pm-3:00pm https://app.brazenconnect.com/events/ldRLh1?utm_medium=Email&utm_source=Save+the+date

John Carroll University Happy 1/2 Hour Tuesday, September 29, 2020 4:00 PM RSVP to Abby Joyce, ajoyce@jcu.edu

University of Saint Francis Senior Art Exhibition September 26 - October 14, 2020 art.sf.edu     (see website for times)

Stark State College Open House Thursday, October 8, 2020 6:00pm-7:00pm starkstate.edu/openhouse

Georgetown University Thursday, October 8, 2020 5:00 PM Indiana & Ohio Georgetown Program   Office of Undergraduate

Stark State College  Open House Friday, October 9, 2020 12:00pm-1:00pm starkstate.edu/openhouse

National Association for College Monday, October 12, 2020 1:00pm-9:00pm https://virtualcollegefairs.org

Sunday, October 18, 2020 12:00pm-8:00pm https://virtualcollegefairs.org

Sunday, November 8, 2020 2:00pm-10:00pm https://virtualcollegefairs.org

Malone University Discovery Day Monday, October 12, 2020 www.malone.edu/visit#VisitMalone

John Carroll University Wednesday, October 14, 2020 6:00 PM https://johncarrolluniversity.zoom.us/j/98741012423

University of Findlay Oiler Preview Day Saturday, October 24, 2020 jordan@findlay.edu

Notre Dame College Admission/Academic Falcon Day Friday, October 30, 2020 10:00am-12:00pm https://www.notredamecollege.edu/about/experience-the-college/visit-us/

University of Findlay Animal Science, Pre-Vet,Equine Friday, October 30, 2020 jordan@findlay.edu

DePaul University Theater/Music School Events October & November Sessions theatreadmissions@depaul.edu       musicadmissions@depaul.edu
Seton Hall University Virtual Open House November 1 & November 22, 2020 See Website www.shu.edu/admissions

Duquesne University Virtual/On-Campus Visits November & December, 2020 See Website admissions@duq.edu   (see website 

University of Findlay College of Pharmacy Wednesday, November 4, 2020 jordan@findlay.edu

University of Mount Union Professions Visit Wednesday, November 4, 2020 9:00am-10:30am https://admission.mountunion.edu/register/Health_Prof_Visit

Malone University Discovery Day Friday, November 6, 2020 www.malone.edu/visit#VisitMalone

University of Toledo Preview Day Saturday, November 7, 2020 9:30am-12:00pm https://www.utoledo.edu/admission/visit/

12:45pm-3:15pm

Case Western Reserve Univ Diversity & Inclusion Virtual Saturday, November 7, 2020 12:30pm-8:00pm admission@case.edu
Kent State's Regional Campuses Monday, November 9, 2020 11:00 AM https://app.strivescan.com/students?id=5239

Virtual Christian College Fair November 9 - February 18, 2021 See Website www.naccap.org    (see website for sessions, dates and various colleges)

University of Findlay Oiler Preview Day Wednesday, November 11, 2020 jordan@findlay.edu

University of Toledo Preview Day Friday, November 13, 2020 9:30am-12:00pm https://www.utoledo.edu/admission/visit/

12:45-3:15pm

Indiana Tech S.T.E.A.M. Programs In Person Visit Friday, November 13, 2020 indianatech.edu/visit

Marietta College Open House Visit Day Saturday, November 14, 2020 8:45am-1:45pm apply.marietta.edu/register/Novemberopenhouse2020

University of Findlay College of Business Tuesday, November 17, 2020 jordan@findlay.edu

University of Findlay College of Education Thursday, November 19, 2020 jordan@findlay.edu

University of Findlay, Animal Science, Pre-Vet, Equine Friday, November 20, 2020 jordan@findlay.edu

HBCU Virtual College Fair Saturday, November 21, 2020 10:00am-2:00pm www.destinationhbcu.org

University of Findlay College of Health Professions Thursday, December 3, 2020 jordan@findlay.edu

Louisiana State University On-Campus Kickoff Saturday, November 21, 2020 lsu/edu/virtualvisit

Louisiana State University Virtual Tours See Website lsu/edu/virtualvisit

Seton Hall University Virtual Open House Sunday, February 7, 2021 11:00 AM www.shu.edu/admissions

Malone University Discovery Day Monday, February 15, 2021 www.malone.edu/visit#VisitMalone

Indiana Tech Explore IT Virtual Visit Saturday, March 13, 2021 indianatech.edu/visit

Malone University Discovery Day Monday, March 29, 2021 www.malone.edu/visit#VisitMalone

Cleveland Institute of Art Virtual Visits Karen Wellman   kwellman@cia.edu    www.cia.edu

Indiana Tech IT In Person Visit Friday, May 14, 2021 indianatech.edu/visit

Cleveland State University Visit (In Person-Virtual) See Website https://www.engagescu.com/visit

St. Edward's University Variety Virtual & In Person Visits See Website https://www.stedwards.edu/visit-campus

National Association for College Admission Counseling Various Virtual College Fairs See Website virtualcollegefairs.org      

Mercyhurst University Virtual Virtual Campus Visit See Website mercyhurst.edu/admission-aid-visit

Bowling Green University President's Day Events Saturday, February 13 through - See Website bgsu.edu

Monday, February 15

BigFuture Days College Fairs (College Board) Various Colleges and Dates See Website BigFuture Days College Fairs

Kent State University Stark Campus Various Virtual Visit - Campus Visits See Website https://www.kent.edu/stark/campus-tours

Tours - Virtual Programs

Ohio Association for College Admission Counseling Tuesday, February 23 or Wednesday 5:00 pm - 7:45 pm oacac.org

Virtual College Fairs/College & University Panel February 24

Sessions Monday, March 8, Tuesday, March 9 See Website

Wednesday, March 10

Wednesday, March 24 or Thursday 5:00pm - 7:45pm

March 25

Admission Counseling  - NACAC
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Purdue University Polytechnic Institute March 4 - 6, 2021 See Website polytechnic.purdue.edu

DOIT Discovering Opportunites in Technology (Junior Girls)

Midwest College Showcase College Fairs April 6, 7, 8, 2021 See Website www.midwestcollegeshowcase.org

Savannah College of Art & Design Various Virtual Programs See Website scad.edu

Ohio University Music Industry Summit Virtual Event March 25, 2021 9:30 AM https://www.ohio.edu/music-industry-summit

US Air Force Academy & Air Force ROTC Jump Start Event Wednesday, April 14, 2021 7:00 Central Time https://afrotc.zoomgov.com/webinar/register/WN_9K3x0VRiTFGpjJLbj8T89A
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